
Coliege 

of 
Nursing, 

Pune 

411043 

Bharati 

Vidyapeeth 

(Deemed 

te 
be 

University) 

2 nd 
Year 

M. 
Sc 

Nursing 

�lass -Coordinator 

Signature 

of 
the 

Class 

College 

of 
Nùrsing, 

Pune-43 

Bharati VNyapeeth (DU) 

voPrincipal 

Signature 

of 
the 

Principal 

Saturday Friday Thursday Wednesday 

SUMMER VACATION 

Tuesday Monday 

Lunch Break 

9.00am 
To 

8.00am 

10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00Noon 

1:00pm 

2:00pm 

3:00pm 

Date/Day 

4:00pn 

to 

9:00am 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

to 

10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00Noon 

1:00pm 

Week: 46" week 

2:00pm 

Dates: 15/07/2024 to 

TIME TABLE 

S.Y. 

M. 

SC 

NURSING 

2023-24 

COLLEGE 

OF 

NURSING, 

PUNE 

BHARATI 

VIDYAPEETH 

(DEEMED 

TO 

BE 

Coordinator 

10/08/ 20 24 
3:00pn 

UNIVERSITY) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

